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PROCESSO	
  SELETIVO	
  SIMPLIFICADO	
  PARA	
  PROFESSOR	
  SUBSTITUTO	
  
	
  

Resultado	
  do	
  Processo	
  Seletivo	
  para	
  Professor	
  Substituto:	
  
	
  

Leitura	
  e	
  Produção	
  de	
  Textos	
  em	
  Língua	
  Inglesa	
  
	
  

Inscrição	
   Avaliador	
  1	
   Avaliador	
  2	
   Média	
  

20150718	
   9,0	
   9,3	
   9,2	
  

201507129	
   8,0	
   10	
   9,0	
  

20150728	
   10	
   7,5	
   8,8	
  

201507121	
   7,5	
   10	
   8,8	
  

201507131	
   7,3	
   10	
   8,7	
  

20150789	
   8,5	
   8,5	
   8,5	
  

201507130	
   8,0	
   9,0	
   8,5	
  

201507123	
   7,0	
   9,0	
   8,0	
  

20150727	
   7,0	
   9,0	
   8,0	
  

20150715	
   8,3	
   7,5	
   7,9	
  

201507125	
   8,0	
   7,7	
   7,9	
  

201507120	
   7,8	
   7,1	
   7,5	
  

201507122	
   7,0	
   7,4	
   7,2	
  

201507103	
   7,0	
   7,0	
   7,0	
  

20150769	
   7,0	
   7,0	
   7,0	
  

20150725	
   6,0	
   7,1	
   6,6	
  

201507105	
   6,0	
   7,0	
   6,5	
  

20150772	
   5,0	
   8,0	
   6,5	
  

20150787	
   7,0	
   6,0	
   6,5	
  

2015071	
   6,5	
   5,0	
   5,8	
  

20150724	
   5,0	
   6,4	
   5,7	
  

201507127	
   4,0	
   6,5	
   5,3	
  

20150760	
   3,3	
   6,0	
   4,7	
  

2015072	
   5,0	
   4,0	
   4,5	
  

20150798	
   3,0	
   4,0	
   3,5	
  

20150730	
   3,0	
   3,5	
   3,3	
  

20150749	
   0,0	
   2,0	
   1,0	
  
	
  

Itabuna,	
  5	
  de	
  maio	
  de	
  2015	
  
Comissão	
  de	
  Seleção	
  Docente	
  


